Year of Award
2015
2007
2003
1999
1990

Degree Type

Ph.D Biology

Mphil. Entomology

B.S.c. Applied Biology
WASSCE

Primary School Certificate

Chemical & Molecular Ecology of Insect pests

CURRICULUM VITAE

Auwalu Hassan Audi
Biological Sciences
Faculty of Science

ahaudi.bio@buk.edu.ng

Education

Institution

Bayero University, Kano

University of Ghana, Legon

Bayero University, Kano

Govt. Senior Secondary School Kawaji
Yansanda Special Primary School

Area of Research Interest



