

## CURRICULUM VITAE



Auwalu Hassan Audi Biological Sciences Faculty of Science

ahaudi.bio@buk.edu.ng

Education		
Year of Award	Degree Type	Institution
2015	Ph.D Biology	Bayero University, Kano
2007	Mphil. Entomology	University of Ghana, Legon
2003	B.S.c. Applied Biology	Bayero University, Kano
1999	WASSCE	Govt. Senior Secondary School Kawaji
1990	Primary School Certificate	Yansanda Special Primary School

## Area of Research Interest

Chemical & Molecular Ecology of Insect pests